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TIME
00:24:37
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:49
00:25:58
00:26:28
00:26:39
00:26:50
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:29
00:27:57
00:28:00
00:28:18
00:28:28
00:29:05
00:29:08
00:29:13
00:29:15
00:29:18
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:29:47
00:29:48
00:29:48
00:29:48
00:29:52
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:12
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:46
00:30:53
00:30:56

SPERRIN HARRIERS 2009 CLASSIC 5 MILE ROAD

RACE

LOUGHREY COLLEGE, COOKSTOWN, 07/08/2009

CAT

MO
MO
MO
MO
M40
MO
MO
M40
MO
MO
M40
MO
BJ
MO
MO
M35
BJ
M50
Mm45
M45
m40
MO

MO
MO
M40
MO
M55
M35
MO
M40
M45
M60
M50
M35
MO
M40
FO
M50

NUM

58
99
57
166
70
165
92
172
49
1
51
13
59
46
132
127
149

50 =~

118
71

121
184

125
120
52
108
141
54
171
130
38
100

119
143
80
155
62
98

NAME
JOE MCALISTER
JARATH FALLS
KEVIN SEAWARD
OWEN GAHAN
GREGORY WALSH
CONOR MURPY
SIMON SEATON
DELFIM PIMENTEL
EOIN MULLAN
PIERCE MCCULLAGH
STEHEN WILLIAMSON
GLENN DONNELLY
CONALL MAGEE
RICHARD JOHNSTON
JASON WALSH
MICHAEL KELLY
BARRY KELLY
MATT SHIELDS
MARTIN MCLAUGHLIN
BILLY ORR
JONATHAN DEMPSEY
NIGEL KIRK
MEL HUGHES
CONOR MOORE
CONNOR MCCULLAGH
PHILIP MULLAN
EAMONN CUSHNAHAN
RAY CURRAN
PAUL JENKINS
FRANCISCO
DAVID WRIGHT
DAVY JOHN OBRIEN
BRENDAN SHERLOCK
RAYMOND FERGUSON
ANDREW MCCABE
NEIL RAMSEY
DEREK SOMERVILLE
JULIE BUTLER
ERIC MONTGOMERY
G CARDWELL

CLUB
ST MALACHY'S
BALLYMENA & ANTRIM AC
ST MALACHY'S
OMAGH HARRIERS
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

NORTH DOWN AC

ABBEY AC
SPERRIN HARRIERS
ARMAGH AC
SPERRIN HARRIERS
ST MALACHY'S

OMAGH HARRIERS
ARMAGH AC
OMAGH HARRIERS
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
OMAGH HARRIERS
FOYLE VALLEY AC
SPERRIN HARRIERS
LARNE AC
SPERRIN HARRIERS
OMAGH HARRIERS
GREENCASTLE AC
SPRINGWELL RC
SPERRIN HARRIERS
BALLYMENA RUNNERS
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
MONAGHAN PHEONIX AC
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
SPERRIN HARRIERS

SPERRIN HARRIERS

BALLYMENA RUNNERS
OMAGH HARRIERS
OMAGH HARRIERS
LAGAN VALLEY AC
SPERRIN HARRIERS



